

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.11339 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
	31.01.2023	<u>RC,J</u> Learned counsel for petitioner requested time as he could not locate the bundle in time. Post on 07.02.2023. Registry is directed to print the name of Sri J.Ugra Narasimha and delete the name of Smt A Jayanthi from the cause list. <u>RC, J</u> <i>BRS</i>	