

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.11339 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6	17.02.2026	<u>JS,J</u> Though sufficient time is granted, learned Government Pleader is unable to produce the resumption proceedings before this Court. Therefore, the 4th respondent is directed to appear before this Court on the next date of hearing. List this matter on 27.02.2026. Office to communicate this order to the 4th respondent. _____ JS,J cbs	

--	--	--	--